
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Ladies
7th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 16 FEB 2019

START: 14:45

END: 15:09

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Rolseth Mark, CAN

TD Assistant Stub Nybelius, SWE

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Chief of Course Sundal Morten, NOR

Course Data

Maximum climb 46 m

Height difference 0 m

Total climb 128 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

New York ski ed foundation

USA

12 APR 19933
00:46

13:41.2

2.
14:27.2

1. 102.9

3.

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 20021
00:00

14:55.4

6.
+00:28.2

2. 114.4

1.

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 20025
01:16

14:25.7

4.
+01:14.5

3. 95.4

5.

GERBOTH Maria

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 20024
01:12

14:35.4

5.
+01:20.2

4. 96.3

4.

GIANMOENA Veronica

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

25 OCT 19952
00:30

15:59.5

15.
+02:02.3

5. 106.9

2.

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 20018
01:39

15:12.5

8.
+02:24.3

6. 89.7

8.

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 199915
03:10

13:51.8

3.
+02:34.6

7. 66.9

15.

GONCHAROVA Anastasia

Krasnoyarsk RCSP AZVS

RUS

10 OCT 199919
03:58

13:37.6

1.
+03:08.4

8. 55.0

19.

ARISTOVA Olga

Perm

RUS

10 JUL 20029
01:59

15:40.6

12.
+03:12.4

9. 84.6

9.

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 200010
02:07

15:34.1

10.
+03:13.9

10. 82.7

10.

BENDI Annemarii

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

29 MAR 200112
02:24

15:19.5

9.
+03:16.3

11. 78.3

12.

SLAMIK Annalena

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

23 MAR 200311
02:17

15:35.4

11.
+03:25.2

12. 80.2

11.

BJORSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 OCT 20037
01:30

16:33.9

17.
+03:36.7

13. 91.8

7.

HUBINGER Eva

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 MAY 19936
01:23

16:50.1

18.
+03:45.9

14. 93.7

6.

OEIHAUGEN Thea

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

11 MAY 200118
03:45

15:07.7

7.
+04:25.5

15. 58.2

18.

KIL Joanna

Azs Zakopane

POL

09 JUL 200014
02:57

15:56.9

14.
+04:26.7

16. 70.2

14.

GLAZUNOVA Alexandra

St-Peterburg

RUS

27 APR 200017
03:33

15:55.8

13.
+05:01.6

17. 61.1

17.

ALEKSANDROVA Anna RUS

02 MAR 200120
04:19

16:13.5

16.
+06:05.3

18. 49.7

20.

Did not start

Bib Name

HAGEN Ida Marie13 71.0 13.NOR 02:54

LEINAN LUND Mari16 61.2 16.NOR 03:33
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast 278 78Cross country fair

TD

Rolseth Mark, CAN

Chief of Competition

Magnussen Knut, NOR
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